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Part 1. Read and choose.
A) Which is heavier?
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B) Which is lighter?
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Part 2. Match each word to its number.

first ond
second 4th
third o
fourth 5th
fifth gth
sixth 1st
seventh 10th
eighth gth
ninth Bth
tenth 3rd
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Part 3. Read and choose.
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Ordinal Numbers

O O O O O

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
First Second Third Fourth Fifth

1st
Choose the 5™ strawberry.
1512 |

Choose the 3™ pineapple.

Choose the 4™ watermelon.

) D D D D

1st
Choose the 2" banana.
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Part 4. Read and write.
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Even or Odd?
Odd 12 | Even
86
31
42
27

19
50
65

36
74
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Part 5. Look, choose and write.

( ) heavier
lighter
The apple 1s than the strawberry.
rq é heavier
balance
The lemon and the pear
(\) ol S YA heavier
lighter
The bird is than the frog .
e S
A S balance
lighter
The can and the ice cream
6
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